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Résultats du Championnat SAJ Natation Zone Nord-Ouest
Melle (79), le 7 Mars 2018

Classement n° Licence Association Catégorie Tps série
ler BONGIORNO Benoit 388886 17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté J-14MCD 25 Simultané 0'32"62
Disqualifié VENAULT Thomas 359368 86/12 ASAC J-14MCD 25 Simultané dsq

ler OUVRARD Lucian 359401 86/12 ASAC J-18MCD 25 Alterné 0'31"12

2éme VENAULT Thomas 359368 86/12 ASAC J-14MCD 25 Alterné 0'50"20

ler DAVID DYLAN 340199 86/09 Moulins J-18MCD 50 Dos 0'46"74
2éme COIFFARD Aurélien 393442 17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté J-18MCD 50 Dos 0'50"81
3eme DESCHAMPS Jean 364603 17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté J-18MCD 50 Dos 0'54"58
4eme GARCIA Allan 436514 86/12 ASAC J-18MCD 50 Dos 1'06"18
5éme OUVRARD Lucian 359401 86/12 ASAC J-18MCD 50 Dos 1'10"70




leéere

ler

CHEVALLIER

LAMBERT

Maély

Kurt

436036

357213

86/19 Adap'Ton Sport

86/19 Adap'Ton Sport

J-14FCD

J-14MCD

50 Simultané

50 Simultané

0'51"34

0'54"37

lere

lere

CHARMARTY

MATHIEU

Morgan

Isabelle

393452

396908

17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté

17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté

J-18FCD

J-21FCD

50 NL

50 NL

ler RING BRYAN 340496 86/09 Moulins J-21MCD 50 NL 0'41"08
2eme CORBON QUENTIN 340197 86/09 Moulins J-21MCD 50 NL 0'42"06
3éme LAMOTTE Giovanni 404848 17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté | J-21MCD 50 NL 0'55"96
4éme SAVIGNE Christopher 403697 17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté J-21MCD 50 NL 0'57"76
5éme SAULAY Quentin 342271 86/12 ASAC J-21MCD 50 NL 1'18"80

0'48"69

0'48"38

Disqualifié

MATHIEU

Isabelle

396908

17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté

J-21FCD

50 Brasse

ler COIFFARD Aurélien 393442 17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté J-18MCD 50 NL 0'39"26
2éme DESCHAMPS Jean 364603 17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté | J-18MCD 50 NL 0'40"51
3eme GARCIA Allan 436514 86/12 ASAC J-18MCD 50 NL 1'03"70

DSQ




leéere

CHEVALLIER

Maély

436036

86/19 Adap'Ton Sport

J-14FCD

50 Alterné

0'36"37

ler LAMBERT Kurt 357213 86/19 Adap'Ton Sport J-14MCD 50 Alterné 0'41"45
2éeme VENAULT Thomas 359368 86/12 ASAC J-14MCD 50 Alterné 0'44"28
2eme BONGIORNO Benoit 388886 17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté J-14MCD 50 Alterné 0'48"55

ler MAILLET Nathan 369734 86/19 Adap'Ton Sport J-21MCD 100 Brasse 1'19"07
2éme CORBON QUENTIN 340197 86/09 Moulins J-21MCD 100 Brasse 1'57"58
3éme RING BRYAN 340496 86/09 Moulins J-21MCD 100 Brasse 2'15"97
4eme LAMOTTE Giovanni 404848 17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté J-21MCD 100 Brasse 2'48"03
5éme SAULAY Quentin 342271 86/12 ASAC J-21MCD 100 Brasse 3'03"98

lére

ler

HERVE

MAILLET

Soléne

Nathan

393458

369734

17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté

86/19 Adap'Ton Sport

J-21FCD

J-21IMCD

100 Papillon

100 Papillon

ler DAVID DYLAN 340199 86/09 Moulins J-18MCD 100 NL 1'37"77
2éme OUVRARD Lucian 359401 86/12 ASAC J-18MCD 100 NL 2'25"01
3éme GARCIA Allan 436514 86/12 ASAC J-18MCD 100 NL 2'45"63

1'58"40

1'08"60




ler

ler

ler

ler

ler

lére

ler

HERVE

DAVID

HERVE

CORBON

MAILLET

CHEVALLIER

LAMBERT

Soléne

DYLAN

Soléne

QUENTIN

Nathan

Maély

Kurt

393458

340199

393458

340197

369734

436036

357213

17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté

86/09 Moulins

17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté

86/09 Moulins

86/19 Adap'Ton Sport

86/19 Adap'Ton Sport

86/19 Adap'Ton Sport

J-21FCD

-18MCD

J-21FCD

J-21IMCD

J-21IMCD

J-14FCD

J-14MCD

100 Dos

100 4 Nages

200 NL

200 NL

200 4 Nages

6 Minutes Nage Hybride

6 Minutes Nage Hybride

ler RING BRYAN 340496 86/09 Moulins J-21MCD 100 Dos 2'05"06
2eme SAVIGNE Christopher 403697 17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté J-21MCD 100 Dos 2'41"35
3eme SAULAY Quentin 342271 86/12 ASAC J-21MCD 100 Dos 4'15"02

1'52"06

1'49"88

3'30"32

4'11"17

2'34"70

362 m

300 m




Classement

Prénom

n° Licence

Association

Catégorie

Tps série

ler

ROUGIER

Brandon

407157

17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté

J-14MBC

25 NL

0'20"90

2éme

ROY

COLLAS

Mickael

Mathias

351341

340830

86/12 ASAC

86/19 Adap'Ton Sport

J-14MBC

J-18MBC

25 NL

50 Dos

0'28"18

0'59"12

ler

DAVID

ROUGIER

Simon

Brandon

369738

407157

86/19 Adap'Ton Sport

17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté

J-18MBC

J-14MBC

50 Dos

50 Dos

1'10"75

0'54"26

2éme

lere

ler

ROY

PARIS

MARSAULT

Mickael

OCEANE

Sébastien

351341

340216

369735

86/12 ASAC

86/09 Moulins

86/19 Adap'Ton Sport

J-14MBC

J-18FBC

J-18MBC

50 Dos

50 NL

NL50

1'05"82

0'55"81

0'34"84

ler

DAVID

PARIS

ROY

Simon

OCEANE

Mickael

369738

340216

351341

86/19 Adap'Ton Sport

86/09 Moulins

86/12 ASAC

J-18MBC

J-18FBC

-14MBC

NL50

50 Style Brasse

100 NL

0'49"90

dsq

2'49"85




lere

lere

ler

PARIS

THOREAU

OCEANE

Aurélya

Aurélien

340216

397626

340807

86/09 Moulins

17/05 Jonzac Sport Adapté

86/12 ASAC

J-18FBC

J-21FBC

J-18MBC

100 Dos

100 Dos

100 Combiné

ler ROY Aurélien 340807 86/12 ASAC J-18MBC 100 Dos 1'36"48
2eme MARSAULT Sébastien 369735 86/19 Adap'Ton Sport J-18MBC 100 Dos 1'55"29
3eme COLLAS Mathias 340830 86/19 Adap'Ton Sport J-18MBC 100 Dos 2'08"10

2'19"36

3'00"93

1'30"30

ler ROY Aurélien 340807 86/12 ASAC J-18MBC 200 NL 2'56"76
2éme MARSAULT Sébastien 369735 86/19 Adap'Ton Sport J-18MBC 200 NL 3'19"14
3eme COLLAS Mathias 340830 86/19 Adap'Ton Sport J-18MBC 200 NL 4'03"03




